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Name wise Registrar Information

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited

BMF Consultants Pakistan (Pvt.) Limited

C & K Management Associates (Pvt) Limited

CDC Share Registrar Services Limited

Corplink (Pvt) Limited

Corptec Associates (Private) Limited

Digital Custodian Company Limited

F.D. Registrar Services (Pvt) Limited

FAMCO Associates (Pvt) Limited

Hameed Majeed Associates (Pvt.) Limited

Hameed Majeed Associates (Pvt.) Ltd

Name & Address of the Compnay 

Anum Estate, Room No.310 & 311, 3rd Floor, 49,

404, Trade Towers, Near Hotel Metropole,

CDC House, 99-B, Block-B, S.M.C.H.S.

Wings Arcade 1-K, Commercial,

503-E, Johar Town

4-F, Perdesi House,

1705, 17th Floor, Saima Trade Tower-A

State Life Building 1A,

Shares Department

Shares Department

Darul Aman Society, Shahrah-e-Faisa

Abdullah Haroon Road,

Main Shahrah-e-Faisal

Model Town

Old Queens Road,

I.I. Chundrigar Road

Ground Floor, I. I. Chundrigar Road

Karachi Chambers, Hasrat Mohani Roa

HM House, 7 - Bank Square

021-34321533-34

021-35685930/35687839

111-111-500

042-35839182

042-35170336-7

021-32419770

021-32271905-6

021-32422344

021-32424826

042-3723 5081 & 82

021-34321535

021-35687839

021-34326053

042-35869037

042-35170338

021-32416371

021-32621233

021-32428310

021-32424835

042-3735 8817

 Phone & Fax

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Lahore

Lahore

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Lahore

www.bmf.com.pk

www.ckmgmt.org

www.cdcsrsl.com

corplink.com.pk

www.corptec.com.pk

www.digitalcustodian.co

www.fdregistrar.com

www.famco.com.pk

hmaconsultants.com

hmaconsultants.com

secretariat@bmf.com.pk

info@ckmgmt.org

info@cdcsrsl.com

corplink786@gmail.com

info@corptec.com.pk

info@digitalcustodian.co

info@fdregistrar.com

info.shares@famco.com.p
k

khi@hmaconsultants.com

info@hmaconsultants.com

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:
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Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited

Ilyas Saeed Associates (Pvt.) Ltd.

JWAFFS Registrar Services (Pvt.) Limited

Najeeb Consultants (Pvt.) Limited

Shemas International (Pvt.) Limited

THK Associates (Private) Limited

Vision Consulting Limited

Name & Address of the Compnay 

Office # 26, 2nd Floor,

407-408, Al-Ameera Centre

408 Commerce Centre

533-Imperal Garden Block, Main Boulevard,

Plot No. 32-C, Jami Commercial Street 2,

1st Floor, 3-C, LDA Flats

Rose Plaza, I-8 Markaz,

Shahrah-e-Iraq, Saddar

Hasrat Mohani Road

Paragon City, Barki Road,

D. H. A. Phase VII,

Lawrence Road

051-4938026-7

35662023-24

021-32639843

042-37191262

021-111-000-322

42-36283096-97

051-4102628

35221192

021-32639843

042-36280068

021-35310191

42-36312550

 Phone & Fax

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

 Fax:

Islamabad

Karachi

Karachi

Lahore

Karachi

Lahore

www.jwaffs.com

www.ncpl.pk

www.thk.com.pk

www.vcl.com.pk

iilyas@hotmail.com

jwaffs@live.com

najeebconsultants@hotma
il.com

info@shemasinternational.
com

secretariat@thk.com.pk

info@vcl.com.pk

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Web:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:

 Email:


